DRAM MEMORY &
FLASH STORAGE
DRAM, SSD, NVDIMM, MCP & Custom Product Solutions
ENGINEERING. DESIGN.
MANUFACTURING.
With over 25 years of Memory and Storage experience
in supporting some of the world’s biggest OEMs, Viking
Technology has the capability to support any memory

‣  Global footprint: 73 facilities in 20 countries, 6 continents
‣  $7.33B revenue (ttm)
‣  35,000 employees
END-TO-END SERVICES ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY FOR
COMPLEX PRODUCTS
ENGINEERING AND NPI
CAPABILITIES
STRONG LIQUIDITY & FINANCIALS
VIKING TECHNOLOGY
A DIVISION OF SANMINA
CORPORATION
WELCOME TO THE
SANMINA FAMILY
26 VIKING TECHNOLOGY | DRAM Memory & Flash Storage 27VIKING TECHNOLOGY | DRAM Memory & Flash Storage
FORM FACTOR INTERFACE TEMP CAPACITY VIKING PN# CONTROLLER NAND
eUSB Low Profile USB2.0 0°C to+70°C 16 VRFDUC3L016GKCR3TH Hyperstone U8B TSB 24nm SLC
eUSB Low Profile USB2.0 -40°C to+85°C 16 VRFDUC3L016GKIR3TH Hyperstone U8B TSB 24nm SLC
eUSB Low Profile USB2.0 0°C to+70°C 8 VRFDUC3L8192KCQ3TH Hyperstone U8B TSB 24nm SLC
eUSB Low Profile USB2.0 -40°C to+85°C 8 VRFDUC3L8192KIQ3TH Hyperstone U8B TSB 24nm SLC
M.2 PCIe 2280 -40°C to+85°C 240 VPFNP5240G5IJWK5 PS5012-E12 Kioxia BiCS 5
M.2 PCIe 2280 -40°C to+85°C 480 VPFNP5480G5IJWK5 PS5012-E12 Kioxia BiCS 5
M.2 PCIe 2280 -40°C to+85°C 960 VPFNP5960G5IKWK5 PS5012-E12 Kioxia BiCS 5
M.2 PCIe 2280 -40°C to+85°C 1920 VPFNP51T925ILWK5 PS5012-E12 Kioxia BiCS 5
M.2 PCIe 2280 -40°C to+85°C 128 VPFNP5128G8I2WK5 PS5013-E13T Kioxia BiCS 5
M.2 PCIe 2280 -40°C to+85°C 256 VPFNP5256G8IJWK5 PS5013-E13T Kioxia BiCS 5
M.2 PCIe 2280 -40°C to+85°C 512 VPFNP5512G8IJWK5 PS5013-E13T Kioxia BiCS 5
M.2 PCIe 2280 -40°C to+85°C 1TB VPFNP5001T8IKWK5 PS5013-E13T Kioxia BiCS 5
M.2 PCIe 2280 -40°C to+85°C 2TB VPFNP5002T8ILWK5 PS5013-E13T Kioxia BiCS 5
M.2 SATA 2260 -40°C to+85°C 120 VRFEM4120GEI2WK5 SM2259 Kioxia BiCS 5
M.2 SATA 2260 -40°C to+85°C 240 VRFEM4240GEIJWK5 SM2259 Kioxia BiCS 5
M.2 SATA 2260 -40°C to+85°C 480 VRFEM4480GEIJWK5 SM2259 Kioxia BiCS 5
M.2 SATA 2260 -40°C to+85°C 960 VRFEM4960GEILWK5 SM2259 Kioxia BiCS 5
M.2 SATA 2280 -40°C to+85°C 120 VRFEM5120GEI2WK5 SM2259 Kioxia BiCS 5
M.2 SATA 2280 -40°C to+85°C 240 VRFEM5240GEI2WK5 SM2259 Kioxia BiCS 5
M.2 SATA 2280 -40°C to+85°C 480 VRFEM5480GEIJWK5 SM2259 Kioxia BiCS 5
M.2 SATA 2280 -40°C to+85°C 960 VRFEM5960GEIKWK5 SM2259 Kioxia BiCS 5
M.2 SATA 2280 -40°C to+85°C 1920 VRFEM51T92EILWK5 SM2259 Kioxia BiCS 5
M.2 SATA 2242 -40°C to+85°C 120 VRFEM6120GEI2WK5 SM2259 Kioxia BiCS 5
M.2 SATA 2242 -40°C to+85°C 240 VRFEM6240GEIJWK5 SM2259 Kioxia BiCS 5
M.2 SATA 2242 -40°C to+85°C 480 VRFEM6480GEIKWK5 SM2259 Kioxia BiCS 5
M.2 SATA 2242 -40°C to+85°C 960 VRFEM6960GEILWK5 SM2259 Kioxia BiCS 5
mSATA MO300 -40°C to+85°C 120 VRFEM2120GEI2WK5 SM2259 Kioxia BiCS 5
mSATA MO300 -40°C to+85°C 240 VRFEM2240GEI2WK5 SM2259 Kioxia BiCS 5
mSATA MO300 -40°C to+85°C 480 VRFEM2480GEI2WK5 SM2259 Kioxia BiCS 5
mSATA MO300 -40°C to+85°C 960 VRFEM2960GEIJWK5 SM2259 Kioxia BiCS 5
mSATA MO300 -40°C to+85°C 1920 VRFEM21T92EILWK5 SM2259 Kioxia BiCS 5
SD Card microSD 0°C to+70°C 32 VWUSD032GCEBMML WD SanDisk MLC
SD Card microSD -25°C to+85°C 256 VWFUSD256GCECMWL WD SanDisk MLC
SD Card microSD -25°C to+85°C 128 VWFUSD128GCEZMWL WD SanDisk MLC
SD Card microSD -25°C to+85°C 64 VWFUSD064GCEAMWL WD SanDisk MLC
SD Card Full Size SD -40°C to+85°C 128 VWFSD3128GCIZMWL WD SanDisk MLC
SD Card Full Size SD -25°C to+85°C 128 VWFSD3128GCEZMWL WD SanDisk MLC
SD Card Full Size SD -40°C to+85°C 64 VWFSD3064GCIAMWL WD SanDisk MLC
SD Card Full Size SD -25°C to+85°C 64 VWFSD3064GCEAMWL WD SanDisk MLC
SD Card Full Size SD -25°C to+85°C 64 VAFSD3064GCC5MTL SMI3268 SanDisk MLC
SD Card Full Size SD -25°C to+85°C 32 VAFSD3032GCCBMTL SMI3268 SanDisk MLC
slimSATA MO297 -40°C to+85°C 120 VRFEM1120GEI2WK5 SM2259 Kioxia BiCS 5
slimSATA MO297 -40°C to+85°C 240 VRFEM1240GEI2WK5 SM2259 Kioxia BiCS 5
slimSATA MO297 -40°C to+85°C 480 VRFEM1480GEIJWK5 SM2259 Kioxia BiCS 5
slimSATA MO297 -40°C to+85°C 960 VRFEM1960GEIKWK5 SM2259 Kioxia BiCS 5
slimSATA MO297 -40°C to+85°C 1920 VRFEM11T92EILWK5 SM2259 Kioxia BiCS 5
ParallelSSD SATA FBGA -40°C to+85°C 32 VRFPSS032G6I1WW4 SM619 Kioxia BiCS 4
ParallelSSD SATA FBGA -40°C to+85°C 64 VRFPSS064G6I2WW5 SM619 Kioxia BiCS 5
FORM FACTOR INTERFACE TEMP CAPACITY VIKING PN# CONTROLLER NAND
1.8" SATA 5mm -40°C to+85°C 120 VRFS11120GEI2WK5 SM2259 Kioxia BiCS 5
1.8" SATA 5mm -40°C to+85°C 240 VRFS11240GEI2WK5 SM2259 Kioxia BiCS 5
1.8" SATA 5mm -40°C to+85°C 480 VRFS11480GEI2WK5 SM2259 Kioxia BiCS 5
1.8" SATA 5mm -40°C to+85°C 960 VRFS11960GEIJWK5 SM2259 Kioxia BiCS 5
1.8" SATA 5mm -40°C to+85°C 1920 VRFS111T92EIKWK5 SM2259 Kioxia BiCS 5
2.5" PCIe 7mm 0°C to+70°C 6400 VSFN256T40YC8WSA Samsung Samsung
2.5" PCIe 7mm 0°C to+70°C 3200 VSFN253T20YC4WSA Samsung Samsung
2.5" PCIe 7mm 0°C to+70°C 1600 VSFN251T60YC4WSA Samsung Samsung
2.5" PCIe 7mm 0°C to+70°C 960 VSFN22960GHCLWSA Samsung Samsung
2.5" PCIe 7mm 0°C to+70°C 7680 VSFN227T68HC8WSA Samsung Samsung
2.5" PCIe 7mm 0°C to+70°C 3840 VSFN223T84HC8WSA Samsung Samsung
2.5" PCIe 7mm 0°C to+70°C 1920 VSFN221T92HCLWSA Samsung Samsung
2.5" SAS 15mm 0°C to+70°C 960 VSF225960G4CFWSA Samsung Samsung
2.5" SAS 15mm 0°C to+70°C 7680 VSF2257T684C8WSA Samsung Samsung
2.5" SAS 15mm 0°C to+70°C 3840 VSF2253T844C8WSA Samsung Samsung
2.5" SAS 15mm 0°C to+70°C 30720 VSF22530T74C8WSA Samsung Samsung
2.5" SAS 15mm 0°C to+70°C 1920 VSF2251T924C4WSA Samsung Samsung
2.5" SAS 15mm 0°C to+70°C 15360 VSF22515T34C8WSA Samsung Samsung
2.5" SATA 7mm 0°C to+70°C 960 VSFS22960GFCLWSAE Samsung Samsung
2.5" SATA 7mm 0°C to+70°C 7680 VSFS227T68FC8WSAE Samsung Samsung
2.5" SATA 7mm 0°C to+70°C 480 VSFS22480GFCFWSAE Samsung Samsung
2.5" SATA 7mm 0°C to+70°C 3840 VSFS223T84FCLWSAE Samsung Samsung
2.5" SATA 7mm 0°C to+70°C 240 VSFS22240GFCFWSAE Samsung Samsung
2.5" SATA 7mm 0°C to+70°C 1920 VSFS221T92FCLWSAE Samsung Samsung
2.5" SATA 7mm -40°C to+85°C 120 VRFS22120GEI2WK5 SM2259 Kioxia BiCS 5
2.5" SATA 7mm -40°C to+85°C 240 VRFS22240GEI2WK5 SM2259 Kioxia BiCS 5
2.5" SATA 7mm -40°C to+85°C 480 VRFS22480GEI2WK5 SM2259 Kioxia BiCS 5
2.5" SATA 7mm -40°C to+85°C 960 VRFS22960GEIJWK5 SM2259 Kioxia BiCS 5
2.5" SATA 7mm -40°C to+85°C 1920 VRFS221T92EILWK5 SM2259 Kioxia BiCS 5
eMMC eMMC 0°C to+70°C 8 VSFEMMC8192CWSF Samsung Samsung
eMMC eMMC 0°C to+70°C 256 VSFEMMC256GCC1 Samsung Samsung
eMMC eMMC 0°C to+70°C 128 VSFEMMC128GCC1 Samsung Samsung

DIMM
Registered 16GB 2Gbx72 2133MT/s ECC x8 2 ULP VR9UR2G7228JBH
288-pin Mini-DIMM Registered 16GB 2Gx72 2400MT/s ECC x8 2 LP VR9JR2G7228JBJ
288-pin Mini-DIMM Unbuffered 16GB 2Gx72 2667MT/s ECC x8 2 LP VR9JU2G7228JBK
288-pin ULP MINI-DIMM Unbuffered 8GB 1Gbx72 2133MT/s ECC x8 1 ULP VR9ZU1G7228JBH
288-pin ULP MINI-DIMM Unbuffered 8GB 1Gbx72 2400MT/s ECC x8 1 ULP VR9ZU1G7228JBJ
244/288-pin VLP Mini-DIMM Unbuffered 8GB 1Gx72 2133MT/s ECC x8 1 VLP VR9WU1G7228JBH
244/288-pin VLP Mini-DIMM Unbuffered 8GB 1Gx72 2400MT/s ECC x8 1 VLP VR9WU1G7228JBJ
244/288-pin VLP Mini-DIMM Unbuffered 16GB 2Gx72 2133MT/s ECC x8 2 VLP VR9WU2G7228JHH
260-pin SODIMM Registered 8GB 1Gx72 2667MT/s ECC x8 1 LP VR9FR1G7228JBK
260-pin SODIMM Registered 16GB 2Gx72 2667MT/s ECC x8 2 LP VR9FR2G7228JBK
260-pin SODIMM Unbuffered 2GB 256Mx72 2400MT/s ECC x16 1 LP VR9FU567226HBJ
260-pin SODIMM Unbuffered 4GB 512Mbx64 2133MT/s None x8 1 LP VR9FU126428HBH
260-pin SODIMM Unbuffered 4GB 512Mbx72 2133MT/s ECC x8 1 LP VR9FU127228HBH
FORM FACTOR INTERFACE TEMP CAPACITY VIKING PN# CONTROLLER NAND
ParallelSSD SATA FBGA -40°C to+85°C 128 VRFPSS128G6I2WW5 SM619 Kioxia BiCS 5
ParallelSSD SATA FBGA -40°C to+85°C 256 VRFPSS256G6I2WW5 SM619 Kioxia BiCS 5
ParallelSSD SATA FBGA -40°C to+85°C 512 VRFPSS512G6I2WW5 SM619 Kioxia BiCS 5
ParallelSSD SATA FBGA -40°C to+85°C 10 VRFPSS010G6I1PW4 SM619 Kioxia BiCS 4
ParallelSSD SATA FBGA -40°C to+85°C 20 VRFPSS020G6I2PW5 SM619 Kioxia BiCS 5
ParallelSSD SATA FBGA -40°C to+85°C 40 VRFPSS040G6I2PW5 SM619 Kioxia BiCS 5
ParallelSSD SATA FBGA -40°C to+85°C 80 VRFPSS080G6I2PW5 SM619 Kioxia BiCS 5
ParallelSSD SATA FBGA -40°C to+85°C 160 VRFPSS160G6I2PW5 SM619 Kioxia BiCS 5
FORM FACTOR BUFFERING DENSITY ORG. SPEED ECC DRAM I/O RANK PROFILE PART NUMBER
FORM FACTOR BUFFERING DENSITY ORG. SPEED ECC DRAM I/O RANK PROFILE PART NUMBER
288-pin DIMM Unbuffered 16GB 2Gbx64 4800MT/s None x8 1 LP VR2MU2G6418KBASB
288-pin DIMM Unbuffered 32GB 4Gbx64 4800MT/s None x8 2 LP VR2MU4G6418KBASB